2024 TERYX" KRX4" 1000 eS Kawasaks
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2024 TERYX" KRX4" 1000 e$S

PARTS LIST
Battery

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)
BATTERY,WET,(26R) (Ref # 26012)
BAND,92X2.4 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,TANK & SEAT FRAME (Ref # 92161)
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X500 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X300 (Ref # 92192A)

PART NUMBER
11065-0850
26011-1871
26012-7501
92072-0791
92154-0551
92161-2288
92192-2256
92192-2257

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
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